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THURSDAY 8 JUNE SATURDAY 10 JUNE

FRIDAY 9 JUNE

TIME

TIME

SESSION

SESSION

7:00

7:15

8:55

10:30

14:30

14:30

15:45

13:05

14:05

16:15

17:00

7:15

7:30

7:00

7:30 - 8:40

7:30 - 8:30

7:30 - 8:30

12:10 - 13:00

11:05 - 12:05

18:00 - 21:30

Pre-Conference and Conference Registrations

RDAQ Conference registration desk opens

In the spotlight: Special guest presenter 
Friday morning plenary

Morning Tea

Lunch

Afternoon Tea

Medical Students Orientation & Welcome

Intern & RMO  Orientation & Welcome

RDAQ Pre-Conference Workshop 1: Pre-Hospital Emergency Care

Rural Workforce Forum with Breakfast

RDAQ Drs In Rural Training Forum (with light breakfast via networking exhibit)
(For residents, registrars and medical students)

Breakfast to Go (in networking exhibit)
(For delegates not attending Rural Workforce Breakfast & Exhibitors)

Student, Intern & Junior Doctor Networking Afternoon Tea (Ticketed Event)

CONCURRENT SESSIONS 1 - 4

CONCURRENT SESSIONS 5 - 8

RDAQ Pre-Conference Workshop 2: Mental Health Upskilling Workshop

RDAQ Pre-Conference Workshop 3: Doctors in Training

RDAQ Great Debate
Rural Health Policy Forum  

Conference welcome & opening address including keynote speaker (Spouses and exhibitors are welcome to attend)
Rural Doctors Foundation Oration

Conference Welcome Reception

RDAQ STREAM

Procedural & maternity network forum
RDAQ members with procedural skills or 

special interest in maternity care

Concurrent 5

CLINICAL STREAM

Toxicology
Dangers lurking in  

natural environments

Concurrent 6 Concurrent 7

Getting ahead financially  
Getting ahead financially in  

challenging times

RDAQ STREAM

Rural & regional specialists network forum 
RDAQ members consulting in rural & 

regional communities in non-GP specialties

Concurrent 1

CLINICAL STREAM

Concurrent 2

A practical workshop for rural GPs to build 
on inclusive practice for LGBTIQ+ people

CONNECT & REFLECT STREAM

Concurrent 3

Train the Trainer
Professional development session for 
medical supervisors and preceptors

DOCTORS IN TRAINING STREAM

Concurrent 4

Bush Tours
Tour opportunities through out Queensland. For 

medical student, interns and RMO delegates

DOCTORS IN TRAINING STREAM

Concurrent 8

Way Out Where
Identifying and managing tropical disease and 

common presentations in the far north

Friday Night Social

Limited Seating - Bookings Essential 

TIME SESSION

*Program is subject to change 

7:00

7:15

7:50

8:35

10:30

13:05

13:50

15:45

18:30

12:10 - 13:00

11:05 - 12:05

Parkrun (delegates to make own way to location)

Morning Tea

Lunch

Afternoon Tea with Cash Bar

Yoga (delegates to make own way to location)

RDAQ Conference registration desk opens

Networking Breakfast

RDAQ Annual General Meeting: Vision for 2023
In the Spotlight: Special guest presenter 
Rural Maternity Forum 

CONCURRENT SESSIONS 9 - 12

CONCURRENT SESSIONS 13 - 16

Rural Generalist Pathway Presentations 

Saturday afternoon closing plenary

Closing address - Incoming RDAQ President

RDAQ STREAM

Drs trained overseas network forum
For rural doctors who completed 

their undergraduate training overseas

Concurrent 9

RDAQ STREAM

Rural general practice network forum
RDAQ members practicing 
community primary care

Concurrent 13

Adventure vs Misadventure
A case-based workshop exploring exposure 

and trauma in extreme conditions

CLINICAL STREAM

Concurrent 10

CLINICAL STREAM

Cardiology
Practical session for rural 

doctors dealing with common and 
uncommon presentations

Concurrent 14

Reflective Practice
Peer-to-peer learning

CONNECT & REFLECT STREAM

Concurrent 15

Medical student finalists’ 
presentations. Medical student finalists 

present case studies exploring key issues 
in rural health whilst they vie for the 
prestigious RDAQ Academic Award

DOCTORS IN TRAINING STREAM

Concurrent 12

RDAQ Academic Award Finalists

DOCTORS IN TRAINING STREAM

Concurrent 16

Intermediate skills in 
managing rural emergencies

Pre-Gala Dinner Drinks

David Horn Memorial Gala Dinner & Awards

CONNECT & REFLECT STREAM

Concurrent 11

An interactive small group session
designed for senior clinicians to utilise  

reflective practice in their clinical settings

Masterclass on reflective  
practice for senior clinicians

19:00 -  
Midnight

18:30 - 20:30

CONNECT & REFLECT STREAM
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