Conference Program

THURSDAY 8 JUNE

TIME	SESSION
7:00	Pre-Conference and Conference Registrations
7:15	RDAQ Pre-Conference Workshop 1: Pre-Hospital Emergency Care
7:30	RDAQ Pre-Conference Workshop 2: Mental Health Upskilling Workshop
7:00	RDAQ Pre-Conference Workshop 3: Doctors in Training
14:30	Medical Students Orientation & Welcome
14:30	Intern & RMO Orientation & Welcome
15:45	Student, Intern & Junior Doctor Networking Afternoon Tea (Ticketed Event)
17:00	Conference welcome & opening address including keynote speaker (Spouses and exhibitors are welcome to attend) Rural Doctors Foundation Oration
18:30 - 20:30	Conference Welcome Reception

FRIDAY 9 JUNE

TIME	SESSION				
7:15	RDAQ Conference registration desk opens				
7:30 - 8:40	Rural Workforce	Rural Workforce Forum with Breakfast Limited Seating - Bookings Essential			
7:30 - 8:30	RDAQ Drs In Rural Training Forum (with light breakfast via networking exhibit) (For residents, registrars and medical students)				
7:30 - 8:30	Breakfast to Go (in networking exhibit) (For delegates not attending Rural Workforce Breakfast & Exhibitors)				
8:55	In the spotlight: Special guest presenter Friday morning plenary				
10:30	Morning Tea				
11:05 - 12:05	CONCURRENT SESSIONS 1 - 4				
RDAQ STREAM		CLINICAL STREAM	CONNECT & REFLECT STREAM	DOCTORS IN TRAINING STREAM	
Concu	rrent 1	Concurrent 2	Concurrent 3	Concurrent 4	
Rural & regional specialists network forum RDAQ members consulting in rural & regional communities in non-GP specialties		A practical workshop for rural GPs to build on inclusive practice for LGBTIQ+ people	Train the Trainer Professional development session for medical supervisors and preceptors	Bush Tours Tour opportunities through out Queensland. For medical student, interns and RMO delegates	
12:10 - 13:00	CONCURRENT SESSIONS 5 - 8				
RDAQ STREAM		CLINICAL STREAM	CONNECT & REFLECT STREAM	DOCTORS IN TRAINING STREAM	
Concurrent 5		Concurrent 6	Concurrent 7 Getting ahead financially	Concurrent 8 Intermediate skills in	
Procedural & maternity network forum RDAQ members with procedural skills or special interest in maternity care		Toxicology Dangers lurking in natural environments	Getting ahead financially Getting ahead financially in challenging times	managing rural emergencies	
13:05	Lunch				
14:05	RDAQ Great Debate Rural Health Policy Forum				
16:15	Afternoon Tea				

Conference Program

SATU	RDAY	10.	IUNE
0/11/0		TC 2	

TIME	SESSION				
7:00	Parkrun (delegates to make own way to location)				
7:15	RDAQ Conference registration desk opens				
7:50	Networking Breakfast				
8:35	RDAQ Annual General Meeting: Vision for 2023 In the Spotlight: Special guest presenter Rural Maternity Forum				
10:30	Morning Tea				
11:05 - 12:05	CONCURRENT SESSIONS 9 - 12				
RDAQ	STREAM	CLINICAL STREAM			
Drs trained overse For rural doctors	rrent 9 eas network forum s who completed te training overseas	Concurrent 10 Adventure vs Misadventure A case-based workshop exploring exposur and trauma in extreme conditions			

12:10 - 13:00 CONCURRENT SESSIONS 13 - 16

RDAQ	STREAM	CLINICAL STREAM	
Concurrent 13 Rural general practice network forum RDAQ members practicing community primary care		Concurrent 14 Cardiology Practical session for rural doctors dealing with common and uncommon presentations	
13:05	Lunch		
13:50	Rural Generalist Pathway Presentations Saturday afternoon closing plenary Closing address - Incoming RDAQ President		
15:45	Afternoon Tea with Cash Bar		
18:30	Pre-Gala Dinner Drinks		
19:00 - Midnight	David Horn Memorial Gala Dinner & Awards		



*Program is subject to change

Friday Night Social

18:00 - 21:30

Yoga (delegates to make own way to location)

CONNECT & REFLECT STREAM

Concurrent 11

Masterclass on reflective practice for senior clinicians

An interactive small group session designed for senior clinicians to utilise reflective practice in their clinical settings

CONNECT & REFLECT STREAM

Concurrent 15 Reflective Practice Peer-to-peer learning

DOCTORS IN TRAINING STREAM

Concurrent 12 RDAQ Academic Award Finalists Medical student finalists'

presentations. Medical student finalists present case studies exploring key issues in rural health whilst they vie for the prestigious RDAQ Academic Award

DOCTORS IN TRAINING STREAM

Concurrent 16 Way Out Where

Identifying and managing tropical disease and common presentations in the far north